
Our Shining Stars…
The Tradition of Excellence Continues…

DLDAV Model School, Shalimar Bagh 

RESULT  HIGHLIGHTS

CBSE CLASS XII

2022-23

Congratulations!
All students, parents and faculty



Our Shining Stars…

School Toppers

Class XII CBSE Board Result

SOMAY AGGARWAL

RANK-I

MEENAL GUPTA

RANK-II
RISHEJ GUPTA 

RANK-II

96.6%

98.4% 98.4%97.4%

LITIKA SAINI

RANK-III

96.4%98.4%97%

CHARVI GOYAL

RANK-III

98.4%
96.4%

Total students appeared=317
No. of students scoring 95% & above = 11
No. of students scoring 90% & above = 39
No. of students scoring 85% & above = 67

No. of student securing distinction in all subjects= 67
Overall QPI : 73.43

Total number of Distinctions  = 795
Total number of A1 grades = 244

97%

DLDAV Model School, Shalimar Bagh 



Science Stream Toppers

Class XII CBSE Board Result

PREETIKA
AGGARWAL

TARUSHI 
GUPTA

DEEPANSHU 
DHOJIA

98.4%98.4%95.6% 94.6% 98.4%94.4%

RANK I RANK II RANK III

DLDAV Model School, Shalimar Bagh 

Our Shining Stars…

SAGA OF SUCCESS !!



PCM-Science Stream Toppers

Class XII CBSE Board Result

PREETIKA
AGGARWAL

ADITYA 
MENDIRATTA HEMAKSHI

KUMAR

98.4% 98.4%96.6% 95.3%
98.4%95.0%

RANK I RANK II RANK III

DLDAV Model School, Shalimar Bagh 

Our Shining Stars…

SAGA OF SUCCESS !!



PCB-Science Stream Toppers

Class XII CBSE Board Result

TARUSHI 
GUPTA

GEETIKA 
YADAV

MD. OBADA 
GHAZALI

98.4% 98.4%94.0% 93.3% 98.4%93%

RANK I RANK II RANK III

Our Shining Stars…

DLDAV Model School, Shalimar Bagh 

SAGA OF SUCCESS !!



Commerce with Maths Toppers

Class XII CBSE Board Result

RISHEJ
GUPTA

98.4%97%

BHOOMI 
KAPOOR

98.4%95.6%

TANISH 
GUPTA

98.4%95.6%

SOMAY
AGGARWAL

98.4%97.4%

RANK I RANK II
RANK III RANK III

Our Shining Stars…

DLDAV Model School, Shalimar Bagh 

SAGA OF SUCCESS !!



Commerce without Maths Toppers

Class XII CBSE Board Result

KRISH 
BANSAL

98.4%93.8%
NITYAM 
GUPTA

98.4%89.8%

TUSHAR 
HISARIA

98.4%86.6%

RANK I RANK II RANK III

DLDAV Model School, Shalimar Bagh 

Our Shining Stars…

SAGA OF SUCCESS !!



Humanities Toppers

Class XII CBSE Board Result

CHARVI 
GOYAL

98.4%96.4%

LITIKA 
SAINI

98.4%96.4%

AASHI 
SHARMA

98.4%94.6%

MEENAL 
GUPTA

98.4%97%

RANK I RANK IIIRANK IIRANK II

DLDAV Model School, Shalimar Bagh 

Our Shining Stars…

SAGA OF SUCCESS !!



SUBJECT  TOPPERS

Class XII CBSE Board Result

DLDAV Model School, Shalimar Bagh 

Our Shining Stars…

SUBJECT HIGHEST
MARKS

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT

COMPUTER 
SCIENCE

100 HEMAKSHI KUMAR

HISTORY 100 MEENAL GUPTA

BUSINESS
STUDIES

99 RISHEJ GUPTA

POLITICAL 
SCIENCE

99 CHARVI GOYAL

ACCOUNTANCY 98 SOMAY AGGARWAL

ECONOMICS 98 BHOOMI KAPOOR

SUBJECT HIGHEST
MARKS

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT

ENGLISH 98 LAKSHAKI GUPTA
GARIMA
SAUMYA SHIHANI
TANISH GUPTA
RISHEJ GUPTA

GEOGRAPHY 98 AASHI SHARMA
DHRUV JAISWAL

MATHEMATICS 98 DHRUV 
TARUSHI GUPTA
SOMAY AGGARWAL

PHYSICS 98 PREETIKA AGGARWAL



SUBJECT  TOPPERS

Class XII CBSE Board Result

DLDAV Model School, Shalimar Bagh 

Our Shining Stars…

SUBJECT HIGHEST 
MARKS 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT

SOCIOLOGY 98 CHARVI GOYAL

PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION

98 MAYANK AGGARWAL

PAINTING 98 VANI GUPTA

CHEMISTRY 97 TARUSHI GUPTA

LEGAL STUDIES 97 KRISH BANSAL

PSYCHOLOGY 95 SAIRA KANOJIA
KHWAISH DOGRA

SUBJECT HIGHEST 
MARKS 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT

BIOLOGY 95 LOHIT MANOCHA
TARUSHI GUPTA
GEETIKA YADAV
PRIYANSHI
HANSIKA TYAGI
MD. OBADA GHAZALI
ABIR NATH

HOME SCIENCE 93 TUSHAR HISARIA

HINDI 83 ABHISHEK RANJAN 
TIWARI



SUBJECT WISE DISTINCTIONS

Class XII CBSE Board Result

DLDAV Model School, Shalimar Bagh 

Our Shining Stars…

SUBJECT NUMBER OF 
DISTINCTIONS

COMPUTER 
SCIENCE

44/82

HISTORY 25/47

BUSINESS STUDIES 49/143

POLITICAL SCIENCE 23/47

ACCOUNTANCY 50/143

ECONOMICS 74/144

ENGLISH 227/317

GEOGRAPHY 29/47

SUBJECT NUMBER OF 
DISTINCTIONS

MATHEMATICS 71/181

PHYSICS 40/127

SOCIOLOGY 5/24

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

57/134

PAINTING 5/5

CHEMISTRY 44/127

LEGAL STUDIES 16/49

PSYCHOLOGY 22/42

SUBJECT NUMBER OF 
DISTINCTIONS

BIOLOGY 36/46

HOME SCIENCE 10/28

HINDI 4/4



Students securing 90% and above marks

Class XII CBSE Board Result

SOMAY AGGARWAL 97.4

RISHEJ GUPTA 97

MEENAL GUPTA 97

CHARVI GOYAL 96.4

LITIKA SAINI 96.4

BHOOMI KAPOOR 95.6

TANISH GUPTA 95.6

PREETIKA AGRAWAL 95.6

SAUMYA SHIHANI 95.4

NAVYA KAPOOR 95.4

SIYA KAPOOR 95.2

TARUSHI GUPTA 94.6

AASHI SHARMA 94.6

DEEPANSHU DHOJIA 94.4

MEHAK GUPTA 94.4

ADITYA MENDIRATTA 94

KRISH BANSAL 93.8

BHUMI BHARDWAJ 93.6

DHRUV 93

TANISHA MENDIRATA 92.6

NAMIT BAJAJ 92.4

HEMAKSHI KUMAR 92.2

MAYANK AGGARWAL 92.2

LAKSHAKI GUPTA 92.2

ITESH HASIJA 92

YASH GARG 92

MOULIK BANSAL 91.6

PRIYANSHI GOYAL 91.4

MEHAR TANEJA 91.2

MEHAK JAIN 91.2

NUPUR ARYA 91.2

PRIYANSHI 90.8

ANUSHKA JAIN 90.8

SHIPRA AGGARWAL 90.6

HARSHIT TANDON 90.6

PARTH ARORA 90.6

KRISHAN DUBEY 90.4

GEETIKA YADAV 90.2

GURPARTAP SINGH 90.2

Our Shining Stars…

DLDAV Model School, Shalimar Bagh 




